M
in
i C
ircu
lar
ca_B1-B66.qxd:Layout 1  2/9/11  7:58 PM  Page 1
Dimensions shown in inches (mm)

R
Specifications
How to Order
B-63
B
M
in
i C
ircu
lar
Microminiatuare Circular - .050" Contact Spacing
MICRO-K
ca_B1-B66.qxd:Layout 1  2/9/11  7:59 PM  Page 63
B-64
Dimensions shown in inches (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
B
M
in
i C
ir
cu
la
r
The following termination codes are listed for your
information. For additional codes please refer to
Appendix on page D-98 to D-102. All wire lengths
are minimum.
HARNESS TYPES (H)
#26 AWG per MIL-W-16878 Type E, Teflon Stranded
Length
020
019
026
029
028
001
038
009
010
011
013
017
042
027
016
034
025
002
003
023
004
005
006
048
046
041
3 (76.2)
6 (152.4)
8 (203.2)
10 (254.0)
12 (304.8)
18 (457.2)
20 (508.0)
24 (609.6)
30 (762.0)
36 (914.4)
48 (1219.2)
72 (1828.8)
120 (3048.0)
-All Yellow Color Coded
Face View, Pin Side-(Male Twist Pin Contacts)